2012 Results

SPORT
Jodie
Nerissa
Deb
Kathie
Tracy
Charmaine
Shane
Tiffany
Susan
Tamara
Kieran
Paul
FAMILY
Scott
David
John
Cheryl
Jane
Carrie
Emma
Matilda
Lynn
Kelly
FUN
Mick

Ali
Mandy
Michelle
Ryan
Karen
Ruth
Christine
Pat
Tracey
Barb

Magor
Vears
Truran
Stephenson
Downing
Appenzeller
Appenzeller
Dewick
Lu-Bow
Wasley
Meldrum

Stephenson

Hunt

Hunt
Barnett
Barnett
Hunt
Woodcock
Woodcock
Millican
Field

Field

Dewar
Kelly
Napier
Shepherd
Basford
Mules
Llewellyn
Thomas
Rothe
Basford

Smithies

1:09:24
1:09:25
1:16:20
1:21:22
1:26:50
1:58:16
1:58:16
2:03:33
2:27:50
2:27:50

TOP

0:54:47
0:55:23
1:11:14
1:51:06
1:51:06
2:01:36
2:01:36
2:01:36
2:06:20
2:12:00
TOP

0:57:48
0:58:44
1:05:16
1:13:09
1:19:28
1:22:01
1:24:44
1:31:54
1:38:09
1:38:15
1:51:41
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Karen Cloonan 1:51:41

Lynda McDowell 1:51:41
William Oborn 1:51:41
Jane Slater 1:51:41
Ryan Snel

MALE TOP
Rhys Jones 0:40:03
Chris Taylor 0:42:07
Mark Bloomfield 0:42:33
Luke Nitschke 0:47:06
Mitchell Durbridge 0:47:18
Sam Sanderson 0:47:35
Bradley Smith 0:49:15
Anthony Houston 0:50:04
Harry Waterhouse 0:50:57
Andrew Loose 0:51:34
Peter Sandery 0:52:43
Jeff Cutten 0:53:49
Brian McClaren 0:55:33
Gregory Jenkins 0:55:51
Mark Pienaar 0:56:21
Travis Rudiger 0:56:32
[an Fletcher 0:56:39
Simon Passmore 0:57:20
Brett Nagel 0:57:58
Guy Schubert 0:59:19
Trevor Mitton 0:59:40
Callum White 1:01:56
Chris Ternadge 1:02:08
Paul Thomas 1:02:23
Locky Webb 1:02:40
James Jaede 1:03:09
Axel Whitney 1:03:09
David Close 1:03:11
Brian Haddy 1:05:54
Tim Jones 1:06:01
Grahame Adams 1:06:03
Timothy Walker 1:08:19

Hjalmar Bock 1:09:41
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Gary
John
Dan
Paul
Bennett
Allan
Michael
Graham
James
Ryan
Colin
Daryl
Mike
Monty
Lawrie
Stephen
Kym
Stephen
Joshua
Lawrie
FEMALE
Lisa
Nicole
Jodie
Amanda
Louise
Jaime
Laura
Ros
Rebecca
Karen
Kylie
Stella

Jo
Jenny
Renae
Julia
Jane

Vanessa

Creane
Fisk
Humphrey
Ankerson
Joy

Joy

Vivian
Hughes
Kid

Snel
Clarson
Bentley
Seyd
Momcilovic
Caruana
Wilkinson
Hill
Meredith
Jaeger

Caruana

Davis
Butterfield
Hirthe
Able
Hughes
Kothe
Heath
Lowe
Block
Bentley
Norris
Bock
Leckie
Sommerton
Beaumont
White
Barnett
Kidd

1:09:41
1:13:02
1:16:00
1:19:00
1:21:42
1:21:42
1:23:20
1:23:21
1:24:28
1:25:48
1:33:24
1:36:21
1:44:56
2:01:04
2:01:26
DNF

TOP

0:48:43
0:49:19
0:53:02
0:56:31
1:03:23
1:04:09
1:04:30
1:07:47
1:08:51
1:08:59
1:09:55
1:11:41
1:14:58
1:16:34
1:20:56
1:22:00
1:23:00
1:24:28
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Kelly
Terry
Jane
Louise
Julie

Cath

Ruth
Rachel Lee
Natalie
Judy
Samantha
Grette
Leanne
Patricia
Julie

Kelly
Patricia
Amy
Stephanie
Jenny
Stacey
Lindy
Angela
Andra
Jodie
CORPORATE
Philip
Melinda
Debbie
Kelly
Annette
Joan
Fiona
Nicky
Jeanni
Sherry
Jonathan

Snel
Taylor
Barnett
Mitton
Parr
Warnecke
Hughes
Grant
Lyall
Heinrich
McDonnell
Wilkinson
Gregory
Page

Bell
Stribling
Newlands
Gregory
Mooney
Dodd
Smith
Kronen
Vivian
Lewis

Searle

JOHNSON
LUND
KUCHEL
O’CONNOR
PEARCE
KING
DANIEL
RHODES
MORRIS
VAN LEUVEREN
ROBRAN

1:25:48
1:27:15
1:34:11
1:35:21
1:35:21
1:35:21
1:37:33
1:43:56
1:43:56
1:52:10
1:52:54
1:52:59
1:52:59
1:54:41
1:56:23
1:56:23
2:00:21
2:01:26
2:07:06
2:07:06

TOP

0:52:00
1:07:30
2:14:45
2:14:45
2:14:45
2:14:45
2:14:45
2:14:45
DNF

DNF
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